
NEWSIES REPORT
@honesdalepac

October 22 - November 4, 2023 NEWS & SCHEDULE

Sunday, October 22, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Monday, October 23, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Wednesday, October 25, 2023
12:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
ACT 80 DAY FESTIVAL
MANDATORY*
All Actors - everyone including YOU!
12:30 - 4:15: Miller 
4:15 - 7: Clark  - Finale  - Bows  - Finish
Saturday Dances

Thursday, October 26, 2023
3:00 - 4:15 p.m.
Acting Review - Everyone
4:15 - 5:30 p.m.
Vocal Review - Everyone
5:30 - 7:00 p.m.
Music Review - Everyone

Friday, October 27, 2023
No Rehearsal

Saturday, October 28, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Sunday, October 29, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Monday, October 30, 2023
3:00 - 4:15 p.m.
Acting Review - Everyone
4:15 - 5:30 p.m.
Vocal Review - Everyone

honesdalepac.com (570) 251-9831

SCHEDULE

JOIN REMIND
Text @whms2324 to the number 81010
They’ll receive a welcome text from
Remind.  If you have trouble with
81010, they can try texting
@whms2324 to (757) 337-4602.

Tuesday, October 31, 2023
No Rehearsal HAPPY HALLOWEEN

Wednesday, November 1, 2023
LGI - Dance and Vocal Review
Everyone

Thursday, November 2, 2023
3:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
LGI Dance and Vocal Review
Everyone

Friday, November 2, 2023
No Rehearsal, Study Music & Memorize

Saturday, November 3, 2023
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Dance Review/Finish Dances
Everyone

TECH WEEK will start on
Monday November 6, 2023 and
run through Thursday,
November 16, 2023 every day
after school, possible weekends
until the production goes up.  
Rehearsal will run from 3:00
p.m. - 8:00 - p.m. every night.

Wayne Highlands Middle School Musical

NEWSIES 
Live OnStage

November 17-18, 2023
at 7:00 p.m.

Public Tickets OnSale
November 1, 2023

online at
https://hpac.me

or by phone 
570-251-9831
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